Steel Ltd and also as Jay Jagdamba Profile Engineering Products Limited), IEC No 
0304042986,  located  at  OFFICE  NO.  405,  THE  LANDMARK  PLOT  NO.  26A, 
SECTOR-7,  KHARGHAR, NAVI  MUMBAI, RAIGAD, MAHARASHTRA,  410210 
(hereinafter  referred  to  as  “the  exporter”)  has  requested  for  conversion  of  Two 
Hundred and Seventy Four (274) Shipping Bills pertaining to exports made during 
the period October, 2015 to August, 2016 from Non-MEIS to MEIS Scheme vide their 
letter dated 11.11.2025, details of which are tabulated below:

Table
Sl. No. Shipping 

Bill No.
Shipping 
Bill Date LEO Date